
Class. Composizione
Coppia

Società Pen.
Eff.

Punt. Turni
(Totale)

Penalità
(Sing. Turni)

Catture
(Totale)

Catture
(mig. Turno)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(A)
Colombo Gilberto
Zanardi Daniele

(A)
Tironi Stefano
Carrara Fabrizio

(B)
Boffetti Danilo
Cortesi Omar

(C)
Tironi Nicolas
Binda Alberto

(A)
Colombo Filippo
Airoldi Ludovik

(F)
Maffeis Luca
Sciarra Cosimo

(A)
Esposito Christopher
Tolone Mauro

Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D. (Artico)

Club Pesca Valle San Martino A.S.D.Itali (Italica)

Club Pesca Valle San Martino A.S.D.Itali (Italica)

Garisti Laghetto Dei Cigni A.S.D.

Garisti Laghetto Dei Cigni A.S.D.

Molinello A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Bergamo Spinning G.P.S.D.

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

6.0

6.5

8.0

12.0

10.5

11.5

12.5

1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 1.5

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2.5

1 - 1 - 1 - 2.5 - 2.5

1 - 1.5 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 4.5

1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2 - 3.5

1 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3.5

2 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3.5

15

18

10

7

11

5

7

7

5

3

3

5

2

3
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Orario
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Direttore di Gara
 

Giudice di Gara
Rossignoli Mariano



Class. Composizione
Coppia

Società Pen.
Eff.

Punt. Turni
(Totale)

Penalità
(Sing. Turni)

Catture
(Totale)

Catture
(mig. Turno)

Note

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

(A)
Pesenti Angelo
Lanfranchi Nicola

(B)
Roncelli Nicola
Scuri Giambattista

(D)
Moretti Renato
Cortinovis Ivan

(E)
Gentili Luca
Pellegrini Paolo

(C)
Calcagno Nicholas
Dossi Edoardo

(B)
Jezm Omar
Mazzola Simone

(C)
Pellegrinelli Marco battist
Rota Alessandro

Molinello A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Zogno Pesca Sport Dilettantistica

Molinello A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Zogno Pesca Sport Dilettantistica

Zogno Pesca Sport Dilettantistica

Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D. (Artico)

Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D. (Artico)

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

13.5

13.5

14.5

16.0

18.5

16.0

19.0

1 - 2 - 2.5 - 3 - 5

1 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3.5 - 4

2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 4.5

1 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4.5

3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4.5

1.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 4.5 - 4.5

2.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5

6

5

5

3

5

5

2

2

3

2

2

3

2

2
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Classifica di Giornata Coppie

Orario
09:54:05

Direttore di Gara
 

Giudice di Gara
Rossignoli Mariano



Class. Composizione
Coppia

Società Pen.
Eff.

Punt. Turni
(Totale)

Penalità
(Sing. Turni)

Catture
(Totale)

Catture
(mig. Turno)

Note

15

16

16

18

19

20

(B)
Baleri Corrado
Baleri Lorenzo

(A)
Fantasma 1 uno
Fantasma 2 due

(D)
Galli Diego
Giganti Andrea

(D)
Pesenti Marco matteo
Rinaldi Rinaldo

(C)
Casazza Sergio
Forgione Domenico

(E)
Cavagnis Andrea
Danesi Nicolas

Molinello A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Fantasmi

Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D. (Artico)

Zogno Pesca Sport Dilettantistica

Molinello A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Molinello A.S.D. (Tubertini)

4

4½

4½

5

5

5

19.0

21.0

21.0

19.0

21.0

21.0

3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 5

3.5 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 4.5

3.5 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 4.5

2 - 3 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 5

3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4.5 - 5

3.5 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 4.5

3

0

0

3

2

0

1

0

0

2

1

0

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.
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Giudice di Gara
Rossignoli Mariano


